Race Date
March 01, 2017

Place
Overall
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Name
Christopher Payton
Greg gearhart
Magnus Mossberg
SAM LANDRY
Christi barber
Isaiah Tolo
Peter Davis
Vincent Ma
Jennifer Lynne McMillin
David Elkin
Emily Robinson
Johnnie Stevens
Robbie Burgess
Michael Hipp
Jeffrey Parr
Andreas Hausser
Vince Stone
Helen Summerford
Joshua Soileau
Annina Rupe
Melanie Fuller
Manny Geno
Kelly Buchanan
Lauren Randle
Jim Pschandl
Buzz Deckard
Chad Hunsberger
Nikki Simmons
Erich Hein
Matt Clem
Jason Boyle
Logan Barlow
James Monaghan
James Decker
Jennifer Jefcoat
Denali Lander
Mark Mills
Stephanie Katusin
Danielle Laatsch
Joshua Dedeaux
John Green
Wendy Garner
Houston Wolf
Casey Rodgers
Scott Lang
Phillip Fisher

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING

MS50 Trail Run 2017
Overall Finish List

1:36:36.3
1:43:56.0
1:45:03.8
1:47:59.1
1:59:09.6
1:51:26.8
1:51:26.2
2:05:12.2
2:04:44.1
2:01:29.1
2:05:46.0
2:02:27.5
2:15:58.6
2:15:58.5
2:05:19.8
1:58:15.5
2:07:19.8
2:13:50.6
2:04:57.7
2:09:08.5
2:06:35.5
2:07:20.9
2:09:49.5
2:10:45.8
2:03:50.7
2:09:47.0
2:18:35.9
2:21:33.8
2:09:48.3
2:10:12.5
2:24:35.4
2:16:13.3
2:26:02.5
2:19:30.1
2:19:35.8
2:26:04.3
2:18:22.8
2:29:59.6
2:26:36.3
2:28:33.0
2:28:33.2
2:24:33.7
2:31:04.6
2:14:12.4
2:22:48.9
2:26:55.5
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1:38:30.4
1:49:27.5
1:53:36.7
1:55:26.9
2:03:37.0
2:03:07.1
2:03:.04.1
2:09:20.1
2:14:24.5
2:16:14.3
2:19:16.5
2:18:48.6
2:17:46.3
2:18:09.4
2:16:54.7
2:27:09.8
2:24:37.6
2:22:36.7
2:30:27.8
2:23:27.7
2:27:24.5
2:25:03.1
2:27:37.7
2:27:00.6
2:22:35.6
2:31:41.6
2:32:25.2
2:27:59.6
2:26:08.8
2:26:13.5
2:26:20.4
2:35:45.6
2:31:35.4
2:35:20.2
2:36:39.5
2:36:10.9
2:38:27.2
2:44:07.1
2:35:31.5
2:45:47.8
2:45:46.9
2:46:08.8
2:48:19.3
2:56:58.6
2:48:23.2
2:47:57.0

10:16
10:40
10:49
11:03
11:01
10:56
10:58
10:52
11:41
11:29
11:19
11:56
11:23
11:42
11:31
11:43
11:40
11:19
12:02
12:06
11:45
11:36
11:36
11:37
12:22
12:02
12:20
12:26
12:24
12:35
13:02
12:21
13:09
13:09
13:11
13:22
14:03
13:22
13:20

Loop3 - Total
Time Pace Time
49:59.6 8:12 4:05:06.4
55:42.3 9:08 4:29:05.8
1:06:39.2 10:56 4:45:19.8
1:03:21.5 10:23 4:46:47.6
1:12:10.2 11:50 5:14:56.8
1:24:17.6 13:49 5:18:51.5
1:24:21.4 13:50 5:18:51.8
1:05:47.8 10:47 5:20:20.1
1:09:04.7 11:19 5:28:13.4
1:14:20.7 12:11 5:32:04.1
1:09:31.6 11:24 5:34:34.1
1:19:09.1 12:59 5:40:25.2
1:.07:48.1 11:07 5:41:33.1
1:07:25.2 11:03 5:41:33.2
1:19:51.1 13:05 5:42:05.7
1:20:39.6 13:13 5:46:05.0
1:16:07.6 12:29 5:48:05.1
1:13:00.8 11:58 5:49:28.1
1:17:13.0 12:40 5:52:38.6
1:20:18.6 13:10 5:52:54.9
1:19:37.9 13:03 5:53:38.0
1:22:20.0 13:30 5:54:44.0
1:18:18.1 12:50 5:55:45.3
1:17:59.9 12:47 5:55:46.3
1:30:12.3 14:47 5:56:38.7
1:16:22.2 12:31 5:57:51.0
1:07:09.9 11:00 5:58:11.1
1:11:36.0 11:44 6:01:09.6
1:27:45.2 14:23 6:03:42.4
1:31:47.7 15:03 6:08:13.8
1:17:36.0 12:43 6:08:31.8
1:21:16.2 13:19 6:13:15.2
1:16:45.4 12:35 6:14:23.4
1:22:54.8 13:35 6:17:45.2
1:22:17.5 13:29 6:18:32.9
1:18:04.2 12:48 6:20:19.5
1:28:47.9 14:33 6:25:37.9
1:14:00.7 12:08 6:28:07.4
1:26:23.3 14:10 6:28:31.3
1:23:49.2 13:44 6:38:10.1
1:23:50.6 13:45 6:38:10.8
1:28:30.1 14:30 6:39:12.7
1:20:23.8 13:11 6:39:47.9
1:29:39.4 14:42 6:40:50.5
1:31:24.1 1459 6:42:36.3
1:28:13.5 14:28 6:43:06.1

03/05/2017 03:40:01



Race Date
March 01, 2017

Place

Overall Name
47  Rich Holmes
48 Emile Marallo
49  Jennifer Ritchie
50 Darrell Richardson
51 Byron Hamilton
52  Jerry Sullivan
53 Nicole Small
54  Andrea Boyles
55 Kim Paola
56 Pam Sumrall
57 Gail Sikes
58 Pam Keel
59  Andrea Schipke
60 Diana Gough
61 Kevin hayes
62 Robin Stephens Lund
63 Stephanie Boyle
64 Amy Gattle
65 John Paris
66 Laurie Phillips
67 Mack Varner
68 Bobby Graham
69 Juliana Astrachan
70 Lynn Holtam
71  Christy Campbell
72 Keating Polk
73 David Dickerson
74  Kerrie Ann Frey
75 Melissa Auld
76  Allyson lamey
77 Suzanne Clark
78 Candy Voss
79 Michelle Hatton
80 Susan Partin
81 Sarah Grano
82 Jeff Moffett
83  April WoodEIf Adair
84  Allison Shelton
85 Paulette Gordon
86 Ashley Shivers
87 Brad Shivers
88 Brian Suberbielle
89 Gail Suberbielle
90 Amy pinero
91 Keith Schell
92 rayelle nokovich

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING

MS50 Trail Run 2017
Overall Finish List

53 2:29:09.3 11:50 47
40 2:24:28.8 11:28 46
39 2:24:04.7 11:26 51
35 2:19:34.7 11:05 48
24 2:10:06.2 10:20 61
61 2:33:53.9 12:13 49
74 2:41:02.1 12:47 65
70 2:37:29.9 12:30 52
65 2:35:19.8 12:20 68
64 2:35:18.6 12:20 58
43 2:25:51.4 11:35 54
46 2:26:19.2 11:37 53
63 2:35:17.9 12:19 60
58 2:32:49.1 12:.08 57
57 2:32:43.9 12:07 59
55 2:30:16.0 11:56 62
62 2:34:56.6 12:18 64
76 2:41:04.8 12:47 71
75 2:41:03.3 12:47 66
84 2:47:32.0 13:18 55
77 2:41:51.6 1251 69
50 2:28:11.9 11:46 70
81 2:45:26.2 13:08 56
48 2:26:52.2 11:39 67
78 2:43:20.7 12:58 73
79 2:43:21.4 12:58 72
66 2:36:27.8 12:25 74
80 2:43:28.8 12:58 63
67 2:37:09.7 12:28 75
69 2:37:18.1 12:29 76
68 2:37:17.8 12:29 77
85 2:49:56.2 13:29 79
86 2:49:59.2 13:29 78
82 2:45:55.8 13:10 85
83 2:45:57.3 13:10 84
90 2:55:13.9 1354 81
89 2:53:21.2 13:45 82
88 2:53:13.6 13:45 83
73 2:38:36.4 12:35 89
59 2:32:51.7 12:.08 94
60 2:32:52.4 12:08 93
91 2:57:17.4 14:.04 86
93 2:57:24.7 14.05 87
92 2:57:18.9 14:.04 88
87 2:50:35.3 13:32 80
72 2:37:49.3 12:32 90

2:51:10.8
2:49:18.1
3:00:47.1
2:54:30.9
3:07:55.8
2:55:01.5
3:11:05.3
3:03:08.7
3:13:02.6
3:06:46.8
3:04:58.9
3:04:30.5
3:06:50.1
3:06:39.2
3:06:48.5
3:09:12.4
3:11:05.2
3:14:19.8
3:11:19.0
3:05:31.5
3:13:32.9
3:14:05.9
3:06:38.4
3:12:40.5
3:15:16.0
3:15:16.0
3:15:27.1
3:10:48.1
3:19:59.1
3:20:07.7
3:20:15.4
3:24:30.1
3:24:23.9
3:33:54.2
3:33:53.6
3:29:12.1
3:32:07.8
3:32:16.7
3:42:31.3
3:52:05.0
3:51:42.0
3:34:29.4
3:34:44.1
3:34:49.5
3:26:55.4
3:43:13.0

Loop3 - Total
Time Pace Time
1:23:55.5 13:45 6:44:15.6
1:43:28.0 16:58 6:57:14.9
1:32:32.4 15:10 6:57:24.4
1:44:43.8 17:10 6:58:49.5
1:45:58.4 17:22 7:04:00.5
1:35:59.5 15:44 7:04:54.9
1:20:35.0 13:13 7:12:42.4
1:32:48.4 15:13 7:13:27.1
1:27:16.0 14:18 7:15:38.5
1:34:51.0 15:33 7:16:56.5
1:49:449 17:59 7:20:35.3
1:49:45.8 18:00 7:20:35.6
1:38:35.4 16:10 7:20:43.5
1:42:35.4 16:49 7:22:03.8
1:42:32.3 16:49 7:22:04.8
1:42:36.6 16:49 7:22:05.1
1:36:23.9 15:48 7:22:25.8
1:27:08.2 14:17 7:22:33.0
1:30:11.0 14:47 7:22:33.4
1:30:49.1 14:53 7:23:52.7
1:31:20.2 14:58 7:26:44.9
1:44:49.5 17:11 7:27:07.3
1:35:42.0 15:41 7:27:46.6
1:56:36.7 19:07 7:36:09.6
1:37:57.2 16:03 7:36:34.0
1:37:56.7 16:03 7:36:34.1
1:44:56.7 17:12 7:36:51.7
1:42:49.9 16:51 7:37:06.9
1:43:13.3 16:55 7:40:22.2
1:43:03.6 16:54 7:40:29.4
1:42:59.3 16:53 7:40:32.6
1:46:56.0 17:32 8:01:22.3
1:47:01.9 17:33 8:01:25.1
1:56:47.5 19:09 8:16:37.6
1:56:47.5 19:09 8:16:38.5
1:54:26.8 18:46 8:18:52.9
1:56:22.1 19:05 8:21:51.3
1:56:21.4 19:04 8:21:51.8
2:02:11.3 20:02 8:23:19.1
1:59:19.4 19:34 8:24:16.2
1:59:41.9 19:37 8:24:16.4
2:00:35.0 19:46 8:32:21.9
2:00:13.3 19:42 8:32:22.1
2:00:20.3 19:44 8:32:28.8
2:14:58.1 22:08 8:32:28.9
2:27:50.3 24:14 8:48:52.7

03/05/2017 03:40:02



Race Date
March 01, 2017

Place
Overall Name
93 alexander kauth
94  Rich Limacher
95 Harry Strohm

SOUTHERN RACE TIMING

MS50 Trail Run 2017
Overall Finish List

50K

----- Loop 1

Rnk Time Pace
71 2:37:48.2 12:31
94 3:35:14.5 17:05
95 3:55:37.7 18:42

----- Loop 2

Rnk Time

91 3:43:14.4
92 3:45:36.3
95 4:33:07.9

17:43
17:54
21:41

_____ Loop 3 Total
Rnk Time Pace Time

95 2:27:50.5 24:14 8:48:53.3
74 1:45:.01.5 17:13 9:05:52.4
93 2:15:22.7 22:11 10:44:08.4

03/05/2017 03:40:02



